
Presidents Cup Flighted Net Scores - Presidents Cup

Flight 1Flight 1

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
NetNet

1 Tripp, ZachTripp, Zach 70 NS 70

2 Tripp, JoeTripp, Joe 71 NS 71

T3 Minovich, VictorMinovich, Victor 72 NS 72

T3 Moe, JeremyMoe, Jeremy 72 NS 72

5 Tripp, TraeTripp, Trae 73 NS 73

6 Hornfeck, EdHornfeck, Ed 74 NS 74

7 Greenwood, MikeGreenwood, Mike 75 NS 75

8 Berenz, BrianBerenz, Brian 76 NS 76

T9 McBride, GeoffMcBride, Geoff 78 NS 78

T9 Phelps, DougPhelps, Doug 78 NS 78

T9 Brown, KennethBrown, Kenneth 78 NS 78

12 Powell, ZachPowell, Zach 79 NS 79

13 Lubeck, JerryLubeck, Jerry 80 NS 80

T14 Zeggert, LeoZeggert, Leo 82 NS 82

T14 Kemper, KevinKemper, Kevin 82 NS 82

Flight 2Flight 2

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
NetNet

1 Nelson, EricNelson, Eric 65 NS 65

T2 Olson, HeathOlson, Heath 70 NS 70

T2 Iske, GregIske, Greg 70 NS 70

4 Bacher, GaryBacher, Gary 71 NS 71

T5 Burroughs, ScottBurroughs, Scott 73 NS 73

T5 Burnam, KyleBurnam, Kyle 73 NS 73

T7 Domenico, BenDomenico, Ben 74 NS 74

T7 Ashley, JoeAshley, Joe 74 NS 74

T9 Kemp, DanKemp, Dan 75 NS 75

T9 Calm, JonCalm, Jon 75 NS 75

T9 Eisenhauer, JamesEisenhauer, James 75 NS 75

12 Castillo, VictorCastillo, Victor 77 NS 77

T13 Chesley, JimChesley, Jim 78 NS 78

T13 Trimble, PhilTrimble, Phil 78 NS 78
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T13 Anderson, AndyAnderson, Andy 78 NS 78

T13 Clain, WesClain, Wes 78 NS 78

17 Noriega, DaveNoriega, Dave 79 NS 79

18 King, JoshKing, Josh 80 NS 80

19 Lombritto, ThomasLombritto, Thomas 82 NS 82

20 DiNapoli, PatrickDiNapoli, Patrick 83 NS 83

21 Wilkening, MichaelWilkening, Michael 88 NS 88

DNF Harbaugh, Scott Jr.Harbaugh, Scott Jr. DNF NS DNF

NS Burroughs, JasonBurroughs, Jason NS NS NS

Flight 3Flight 3

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
NetNet

1 Zimmerman, ColinZimmerman, Colin 71 NS 71

2 Stines, RudyStines, Rudy 72 NS 72

3 Kelleher, MikeKelleher, Mike 73 NS 73

T4 Gutowski, KenGutowski, Ken 74 NS 74

T4 Balfanz, DavidBalfanz, David 74 NS 74

6 Crandall, RonCrandall, Ron 76 NS 76

T7 Root, JonRoot, Jon 77 NS 77

T7 Christopher, JoeChristopher, Joe 77 NS 77

9 Reilly, BobReilly, Bob 78 NS 78

T10 Barela, ChrisBarela, Chris 79 NS 79

T10 Bay, NickBay, Nick 79 NS 79

T12 Minary, DavidMinary, David 81 NS 81

T12 Sullings, RickySullings, Ricky 81 NS 81

T12 Powell, JimPowell, Jim 81 NS 81

T15 Sitnik, JimSitnik, Jim 84 NS 84

T15 Ford, StephenFord, Stephen 84 NS 84

17 Weeks, SandyWeeks, Sandy 87 NS 87

18 Ingold, CrisIngold, Cris 88 NS 88

19 Peirano, CurtisPeirano, Curtis 93 NS 93

20 Rendon, JohnRendon, John 94 NS 94

WD Braun, DonBraun, Don WD NS WD

DNF Witzke, ToddWitzke, Todd DNF NS DNF

DNF Messer, LaMarMesser, LaMar DNF NS DNF
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1 Marcus, ErnieMarcus, Ernie 70 NS 70

T2 Bradley, DanBradley, Dan 71 NS 71

T2 Hope, MikeHope, Mike 71 NS 71

T4 Warnecke, KeithWarnecke, Keith 72 NS 72

T4 Delhaie, GeneDelhaie, Gene 72 NS 72

6 Bay, TomBay, Tom 73 NS 73

7 McCune, LarryMcCune, Larry 74 NS 74

T8 White, BarryWhite, Barry 75 NS 75

T8 Donaldson, VernDonaldson, Vern 75 NS 75

T10 Evens, JimEvens, Jim 77 NS 77

T10 Montgomery, MontyMontgomery, Monty 77 NS 77

T10 Weaver, BrentWeaver, Brent 77 NS 77

T13 Bennett, BudBennett, Bud 79 NS 79

T13 Bear, TomBear, Tom 79 NS 79

T15 Skeen, WillSkeen, Will 81 NS 81

T15 Scruggs, TonyScruggs, Tony 81 NS 81

17 Barnes, ColtonBarnes, Colton 82 NS 82

18 Smith, GarySmith, Gary 98 NS 98

DNF Ehler, JayEhler, Jay DNF NS DNF

Flight 5Flight 5

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
NetNet

1 Eisenach, TroyEisenach, Troy 71 NS 71

2 Mora, RichMora, Rich 72 NS 72

3 Fynes, JohnFynes, John 73 NS 73

4 DenBeste, MikeDenBeste, Mike 75 NS 75

5 Marshall, ScottMarshall, Scott 76 NS 76

6 Faulkner, MikeFaulkner, Mike 77 NS 77

7 Trinco, TomTrinco, Tom 78 NS 78

8 Kaufman, DonaldKaufman, Donald 79 NS 79

9 Erwin, JimErwin, Jim 83 NS 83

10 Bradley, SteveBradley, Steve 86 NS 86

T11 Kennerly, ScottKennerly, Scott 87 NS 87

T11 Gillman, ChuckGillman, Chuck 87 NS 87

13 DenBeste, DanDenBeste, Dan 92 NS 92

WD Foley, PhilFoley, Phil WD NS WD

WD Cannon, JimCannon, Jim WD NS WD

NS Bettin, RobertBettin, Robert NS NS NS
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Flight 6Flight 6

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
NetNet

1 McDowell, ThomasMcDowell, Thomas 72 NS 72

T2 Kimberly, DaveKimberly, Dave 74 NS 74

T2 Moeder, RonMoeder, Ron 74 NS 74

T4 Wieger, JimWieger, Jim 77 NS 77

T4 Tripp, TomTripp, Tom 77 NS 77

T4 Palomba, RandyPalomba, Randy 77 NS 77

7 Snyder, SteveSnyder, Steve 78 NS 78

8 Opsahl, DavidOpsahl, David 81 NS 81

9 Arellano, JerryArellano, Jerry 82 NS 82

10 Bishop, KimBishop, Kim 84 NS 84

11 Rubenstein, GaryRubenstein, Gary 85 NS 85

12 Strovas, Louis Jr.Strovas, Louis Jr. 88 NS 88

13 Rohe, JohnRohe, John 91 NS 91

WD Evans, RichEvans, Rich WD NS WD

WD Kingston, JohnKingston, John WD NS WD

WD Spainhour, BobSpainhour, Bob WD NS WD
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Presidents Cup 1st Flight Gross - Pres Cup 1st Flight Gross

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Tripp, ZachTripp, Zach 68 NS 68

2 Minovich, VictorMinovich, Victor 71 NS 71

3 Moe, JeremyMoe, Jeremy 74 NS 74

4 Tripp, TraeTripp, Trae 75 NS 75

5 Tripp, JoeTripp, Joe 76 NS 76

T6 Hornfeck, EdHornfeck, Ed 79 NS 79

T6 Phelps, DougPhelps, Doug 79 NS 79

8 Greenwood, MikeGreenwood, Mike 81 NS 81

9 Powell, ZachPowell, Zach 82 NS 82

T10 Berenz, BrianBerenz, Brian 83 NS 83

T10 Brown, KennethBrown, Kenneth 83 NS 83

12 McBride, GeoffMcBride, Geoff 85 NS 85

13 Kemper, KevinKemper, Kevin 86 NS 86

T14 Lubeck, JerryLubeck, Jerry 87 NS 87

T14 Zeggert, LeoZeggert, Leo 87 NS 87
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Gross over field Skins - Pres Cup Gross over field Skins

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Tripp, ZachTripp, Zach 2 Birdie on 3, Birdie on 18

Barnes, ColtonBarnes, Colton 1 Birdie on 13

Tripp, TraeTripp, Trae 1 Birdie on 5

Brown, KennethBrown, Kenneth 1 Birdie on 7
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Flighted Net Skins - Pres Cup Flighted Net Skins

Flight 1Flight 1

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Tripp, TraeTripp, Trae 2 Birdie on 1, Eagle on 16

Minovich, VictorMinovich, Victor 2 Birdie on 10, Birdie on 15

Berenz, BrianBerenz, Brian 1 Birdie on 14

Lubeck, JerryLubeck, Jerry 1 Eagle on 2

Hornfeck, EdHornfeck, Ed 1 Birdie on 12

Powell, ZachPowell, Zach 1 Eagle on 6

Brown, KennethBrown, Kenneth 1 Eagle on 7

Flight 2Flight 2

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Burroughs, ScottBurroughs, Scott 1 Birdie on 1

Nelson, EricNelson, Eric 1 Birdie on 3

Burnam, KyleBurnam, Kyle 1 Eagle on 11

Castillo, VictorCastillo, Victor 1 Eagle on 14

Ashley, JoeAshley, Joe 1 Eagle on 2

Clain, WesClain, Wes 1 Birdie on 4

Iske, GregIske, Greg 1 Eagle on 16

Flight 3Flight 3

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Stines, RudyStines, Rudy 2 Birdie on 4, Eagle on 11

Bay, NickBay, Nick 1 Eagle on 16

Reilly, BobReilly, Bob 1 Birdie on 8

Flight 4Flight 4

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Bay, TomBay, Tom 2 Eagle on 6, Eagle on 11

White, BarryWhite, Barry 1 Birdie on 15

Bradley, DanBradley, Dan 1 Birdie on 3

Warnecke, KeithWarnecke, Keith 1 Eagle on 10

Barnes, ColtonBarnes, Colton 1 Eagle on 9

Bear, TomBear, Tom 1 Eagle on 7
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Flight 5Flight 5

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Mora, RichMora, Rich 2 Birdie on 3, Birdie on 12

Marshall, ScottMarshall, Scott 1 Birdie on 13

Faulkner, MikeFaulkner, Mike 1 Eagle on 4

Eisenach, TroyEisenach, Troy 1 Birdie on 16

Flight 6Flight 6

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

McDowell, ThomasMcDowell, Thomas 2 Birdie on 11, Birdie on 14

Rohe, JohnRohe, John 2 Eagle on 1, Eagle on 3

Bishop, KimBishop, Kim 1 Birdie on 17

Snyder, SteveSnyder, Steve 1 Birdie on 6

Palomba, RandyPalomba, Randy 1 Birdie on 10
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